
,Arr\A/-\A
G.g€ll Grq'lq.€|B €PGlGt€l (i'6|91 fi18.

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED
crN - u401 020R2004SGC007553

(A GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA UNDER TAKING)
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER.

. EHT (O&M) CIRCLE, BHUBANESWAR
At: Chandaka Grid Sub-Station. PO: KIIT. Bhubaneswar-751024

Email- ehtm.cle.bbs@optcl.co.in

OPEN TENDER CALL NOTICE

OPEN TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.-19IBBS/2023-24

Sealed tenders in duplicate are invited from intending bidders for engagement of hire vehicle for
use at Grid S/S, Mancheswar as detailed below under EHT (O&M) Circle, Bhubaneswar.

The date of sale, receive and opening of tender paper are mentioned as follows:

I. COMMENCEMENT OF
SALE OF FORM

2. LAST DATE & TIME OF
SALE OF FORM

3. LAST DATE & TIME OF RECEIPT OF
FORM WITH DOCUMENTS

4. OPENING OF DOCUMENTS

Dt. 08.01.2024 (During office hours)

Dt.20.01.2024 (Up to 12:00 PM)

Dt.20.01 .2024(Up to 02:00PM)

DT.20.01.2024 (AT 03:00 PM)

A

\L

EHT (O&M) Circle, Bhubaneswar

SL.
NO.

OTCN
NO.

DESCRIPTION OF
WORK EMD COST OF TENDER

PAPER
DOCUMENTS
REOUIRED

1 19/BBS/
2023-24

Hiring of Diesel run
commercial registered
Non AC Bolero or
equivalent on monthly
hire basis with daily
hiring rate for use at
132/33 KV Grid Sub-
Station, Mancheswar.

Rs.7200l-
In shape of
DD only.

Fts.4720/-
(Rs. 4000/- + GST

@ r8%)
in shape of DD
only.

I. PAN
2. GST Registration
3. RC Book
4. Valid Taxi Permit,

all Odisha Permit
5. Fitness Certificate
6. 1sr Party Insurance
T.Yalid PUCC
8. 3ro Party

Asreement. if anv




